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Come improvvisando (Like improvising)




















 




mf

mf

mp

mp







44
44


































      



  


 

      



 

                   


   






 






   

  

  














 



 
         









 


 



 









 

     


  







 




   
       

  
    

   
     

 
    

 

 






 












 












20

15

10

5

Anan, February 13, vigil of Valentine's day,
after Francis Lai 1970 (To you, of course)

Piano

A little variation on the main theme of "Love Story" soundtrack - Piano solo

Ylroovtes Setvoorly
("Love Story" doubled for the Valentine's day)
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